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Timing by Innotex
IASAS Track & Field Championships 2025
The International School of Kuala Lumpur

10 - 12 April 2025
Power by IGIS

9 - 200 METERS GIRLS - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 24.88 Trinity McPherson ISM 2017 ISKL

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 103 Melody Eva ISB 26.90   q

2 407 Curry Sophie ISM 28.12   q

3 500 Bald Alila SAS 28.61  

4 669 Chiu Megan TAS 28.76  

5 410 Ng Bea ISM 29.16  

6 313 Huang Yanqing (April) ISKL 29.32  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 121 Nilson Leah ISB 26.94   q

2 662 Chen Aina TAS 27.91   q

3 304 See Xiao Jing ISKL 28.63  

4 200 Djojonegoro Caylee Alessandra JIS 28.77  

5 667 Padgett Sienna TAS 29.29  

6 416 Poturnak Anika ISM 30.12  

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 102 Cohen Molly ISB 26.14   q

2 508 Takalkar Munira SAS 27.14   q

3 203 Djojonegoro Cassie Isabella JIS 27.60   q

4 506 Devens Cora SAS 28.08   q

5 323 Johnson H'Sia ISKL 28.81  
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Timing by Innotex
IASAS Track & Field Championships 2025
The International School of Kuala Lumpur

10 - 12 April 2025
Power by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

6 230 Sada Rochelle JIS 30.84  
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Timing by Innotex
IASAS Track & Field Championships 2025
The International School of Kuala Lumpur

10 - 12 April 2025
Power by IGIS

200 METERS GIRLS
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 3 102 Cohen Molly ISB 26.14 q

2 1 102 Cohen Molly ISB 26.24

3 1 121 Nilson Leah ISB 26.69

4 1 103 Melody Eva ISB 26.90 q

5 1 508 Takalkar Munira SAS 26.92

6 1 103 Melody Eva ISB 26.93

7 2 121 Nilson Leah ISB 26.94 q

8 3 508 Takalkar Munira SAS 27.14 q

9 1 662 Chen Aina TAS 27.54

10 3 203 Djojonegoro Cassie Isabella JIS 27.60 q

11 2 662 Chen Aina TAS 27.91 q

12 3 506 Devens Cora SAS 28.08 q

13 1 407 Curry Sophie ISM 28.12 q

14 1 203 Djojonegoro Cassie Isabella JIS 28.13

15 1 506 Devens Cora SAS 28.26

16 1 407 Curry Sophie ISM 28.28

17 1 500 Bald Alila SAS 28.61

18 2 304 See Xiao Jing ISKL 28.63

19 1 669 Chiu Megan TAS 28.76

20 2 200 Djojonegoro Caylee Alessandra JIS 28.77

21 3 323 Johnson H'Sia ISKL 28.81

22 1 410 Ng Bea ISM 29.16

23 2 667 Padgett Sienna TAS 29.29

24 1 313 Huang Yanqing (April) ISKL 29.32
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Timing by Innotex
IASAS Track & Field Championships 2025
The International School of Kuala Lumpur

10 - 12 April 2025
Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

25 2 416 Poturnak Anika ISM 30.12

26 3 230 Sada Rochelle JIS 30.84


